
Taipei

1-6 Aug 2019

2019 Asia Cup World Ranking Tournament Stage 2

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

 World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/11  OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda  MEX  Newberry, Florida (USA)  2018-05-12 

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 680 1 WANG Lu-Yun TPE 139 T.10
9/ 665 9 JUNSOOK Nareumon THA 139 T.8

12/ 661 12 MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera MAS 145
4/ 669 4 SARITHA Cham Nong MAS 136

3/ 674 3 LOH Tze Chieh Contessa SGP 139
6/ 668 6 HSU Yen-Hua TPE 138

7/ 666 7 HALIM Nur Aina Yasmine MAS 140
2/ 680 2 MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA 139

WANG LY (TPE)
134

MOHD ASMI NS (MAS)
131

LOH TCC (SGP)
143

HALIM NAY (MAS)
140

WANG LY (TPE)
137 T.9

LOH TCC (SGP)
137 T.8

MOHD ASMI NS (MAS)
135 T.9

HALIM NAY (MAS)
135 T.8

GOLD
WANG LY (TPE)

SILVER
LOH TCC (SGP)

BRONZE
MOHD ASMI NS (MAS)
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Taipei

1-6 Aug 2019

2019 Asia Cup World Ranking Tournament Stage 2

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

 World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/11  OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda  MEX  Newberry, Florida (USA)  2018-05-12 

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 680 1 WANG Lu-Yun TPE
-Bye-

17/ 631 17 ONG Madeleine Xue Li SGP 140
16/ 639 16 WENG Yi-Ting TPE 137

9/ 665 9 JUNSOOK Nareumon THA
-Bye-

-Bye-
8/ 666 8 DE LA CRUZ Rachelle Anne PHI

5/ 669 5 NORAZAM Iman Aisyah MAS
-Bye-

21/ 610 21 CHUI Pik Shan HKG 127
12/ 661 12 MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera MAS 135

13/ 660 13 TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda PHI 136
20/ 626 20 TANG Lee Ka HKG 130

-Bye-
4/ 669 4 SARITHA Cham Nong MAS

3/ 674 3 LOH Tze Chieh Contessa SGP
-Bye-

19/ 627 19 LUK Yin Yi HKG 137
14/ 655 14 SHUM Kit Pui HKG 130

11/ 663 11 ROBLES Andrea PHI 144
22/ 563 22 LEE Angeline Jia Hui SGP 121

-Bye-
6/ 668 6 HSU Yen-Hua TPE

7/ 666 7 HALIM Nur Aina Yasmine MAS
-Bye-

-Bye-
10/ 663 10 CHAN Jennifer Dy PHI

15/ 653 15 PRATUMSUWAN Kodchaporn THA 138
18/ 630 18 KAEWCHOMPHU Kanoknapus THA 133

-Bye-
2/ 680 2 MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA

WANG LY (TPE)
143

ONG MXL (SGP)
127

JUNSOOK N (THA)
139 T.8

DE LA CRUZ RA (PHI)
139 T.7

NORAZAM IA (MAS)
136

MOHD ASMI NS (MAS)
139

TINDUGAN AP (PHI)
136

SARITHA CN (MAS)
141

LOH TCC (SGP)
140

LUK YY (HKG)
135

ROBLES A (PHI)
133

HSU YH (TPE)
134

HALIM NAY (MAS)
141

CHAN JD (PHI)
137

PRATUMSUWAN K (THA)
135

MANEESOMBATKUL K (THA)
140

WANG LY (TPE)
139 T.10

JUNSOOK N (THA)
139 T.8

MOHD ASMI NS (MAS)
145

SARITHA CN (MAS)
136

LOH TCC (SGP)
139

HSU YH (TPE)
138

HALIM NAY (MAS)
140

MANEESOMBATKUL K (THA)
139
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Taipei

1-6 Aug 2019

2019 Asia Cup World Ranking Tournament Stage 2

Compound Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 WANG Lu-Yun TPE Chinese Taipei 680 /  1 -Bye- 143 139 134 137 T.9
2 LOH Tze Chieh Contessa SGP Singapore 674 /  3 -Bye- 140 139 143 137 T.8
3 MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera MAS Malaysia 661 / 12 135 139 145 131 135 T.9
4 HALIM Nur Aina Yasmine MAS Malaysia 666 /  7 -Bye- 141 140 140 135 T.8
5 JUNSOOK Nareumon THA Thailand 665 /  9 -Bye- 139 139
5 MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA Thailand 680 /  2 -Bye- 140 139
7 HSU Yen-Hua TPE Chinese Taipei 668 /  6 -Bye- 134 138
8 SARITHA Cham Nong MAS Malaysia 669 /  4 -Bye- 141 136
9 CHAN Jennifer Dy PHI Philippines 663 / 10 -Bye- 137
9 DE LA CRUZ Rachelle Anne PHI Philippines 666 /  8 -Bye- 139
9 LUK Yin Yi HKG Hong Kong, China 627 / 19 137 135
9 NORAZAM Iman Aisyah MAS Malaysia 669 /  5 -Bye- 136
9 ONG Madeleine Xue Li SGP Singapore 631 / 17 140 127
9 PRATUMSUWAN Kodchaporn THA Thailand 653 / 15 138 135
9 ROBLES Andrea PHI Philippines 663 / 11 144 133
9 TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda PHI Philippines 660 / 13 136 136
17 CHUI Pik Shan HKG Hong Kong, China 610 / 21 127
17 KAEWCHOMPHU Kanoknapus THA Thailand 630 / 18 133
17 LEE Angeline Jia Hui SGP Singapore 563 / 22 121
17 SHUM Kit Pui HKG Hong Kong, China 655 / 14 130
17 TANG Lee Ka HKG Hong Kong, China 626 / 20 130
17 WENG Yi-Ting TPE Chinese Taipei 639 / 16 137
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